

Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 91156560

Data publicarii	22.12.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.564,71 RON - 3.564,71 RON

Descriere: TEAVA PATRATA 40*40*3/6ML|ML|18|16,8067|302,52|360 TEAVA PATRATA30*20*2|M|24|14,0053|336,13|399,99 ADEZIV CERESIT CM17|BUC|2|96,64|193,28|230 EMAIL IDEEA ALB 0,75 L|BUCS|3|35,2933|105,88|126 HERA INTERIOR 15 L|BUC|19|121,8488|2315,13|2755 VAR STINS 18L|BUC|2|29,41|58,82|70 POLISTIREN 2CM EPS 100 ADEPLAST|M2|5|10,084|50,42|60 PENSULE N 90|BUC|4|9,665|38,66|46 PENSULE N60|BUC|4|5,8825|23,53|28 EMAIL HAMMER NEGRU 0,75 L|BUC|3|40,3367|121,01|144 DILUANT D5105 250ML|BUC|2|9,665|19,33|23
